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James Casey jamescasey046@gmail.com 7788863255
1247

Rudlin
Street

approved

Shaun Chamberlain katfriendly@shaw.ca 2503702800
516

Ridley
Drive

inactive

Brij Charan brijcharan@gmail.com 2508885677
1194

Galey Way
approved

Barry Chatwin barry@eyeofthebird.com 7808932317
140

Carlin
Ave

inactive

Andrew Chilton Andrew.chilton17@gmail.com 2508182422

2350
Belmont
Ave unit

b

inactive

Don Clark wm.d.clark@gmail.com Yes 250-382-8531
1049

Donwood
Drive

inactive

Rick Clark rclark11@telus.net 250-812-8141
910

Parklands
Drive

inactive

Dan Clayton dclayton86@gmail.com 250 886-3382
3331

Curlew St
approved

Richard Clement richard.clmnt@gmail.com 2508848090 approved

Dennis Cloutier dcloutier@telus.net 250 654-0310
9135

Inverness
Road

inactive

Adrienne Comeau acomeau71@hotmail.com 250-486-0173 inactive

Stephen Connolly sc@stephenconnolly.ca 250 213 5499
2522

Victor
Street

approved

Ty Cooke anewday1@hotmail.com 7788717681
2546
scott
street

approved

Murray Coombes atcottage@shaw.ca 2508893202

6349 Old
West

Saanich
Road

approved
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Zachary Corleissen zach@corleissen.com 2508835963
142 Moss

St
inactive

Danny Coulombe danycoulombe@shaw.ca Yes 250-4191159
4156

Gillie
Road

approved

Brian Cowin cowin.b@hotmail.com 250-714-9888
1910

island
Hwy south

inactive

Colin Craig colin4620@gmail.com Yes 250-701-0847 inactive

Michael Crawshaw m.crawshaw@teksavvy.com Yes approved

David Cunningham david@davidcunninghamdesign.com Yes 250-588-7420 approved
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